Construction  # of Houses Cost of
Miles Passed Mainline Fiber
491 116 $198,855.00
2.75 84 $111,375.00
3.93 97 $159,165.00
4,17 68 $168,885.00
2.82 88 $114,210.00
18.58 453

Effingham Additional Fiber Routes

Clyo

Reedsville Rd

Tuckasee King

Various Taps

55% Drops

(Takerate)
64

46
53
37

48

Planters Covering

Drop Cost
$83,200.00

$59,800.00
$68,900.00
$48,100.00

$62,400.00

Planters Covering
Mainline Cost

$63,855.00
$41,375.00
$59,165.00
$58,885.00

$29,210.00

Effingham County's
Mainline NRC

$135,000.00
$70,000.00
$100,000.00
$110,000.00

$85,000.00



