## **Effingham Additional Fiber Routes**

	Construction Miles	# of Houses Passed	Cost of Mainline Fiber		55% Drops (Takerate)	Planters Covering <u>Drop Cost</u>	Planters Covering  Mainline Cost	Effingham County's Mainline NRC
2	4.91	116	\$198,855.00	Clyo	64	\$83,200.00	\$63,855.00	\$135,000.00
3	2.75	84	\$111,375.00	Reedsville Rd	46	\$59,800.00	\$41,375.00	\$70,000.00
4	3.93	97	\$159,165.00	Tuckasee King	53	\$68,900.00	\$59,165.00	\$100,000.00
5	4.17	68	\$168,885.00	Various Taps	37	\$48,100.00	\$58,885.00	\$110,000.00
6	2.82	88	\$114,210.00	Berryville Rd	48	\$62,400.00	\$29,210.00	\$85,000.00
	18.58	453						